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(MONTH/YEAR)
DATE
ITEMS TO BE CHECKED
OPERATOR'S INSPECTION GUIDE AND TROUBLE REPORT
(Place "X" in block adjacent to items requiring Operator's Inspection for the vehicle type only)
(Fuel Servicing Vehicles)
VEHICLE TYPE
REGISTRATION NO.
ITEM
DAILY WHEN USED
1
LEAKS/CLEANLINESS/DAMAGE/MISSING ITEMS (Fluid leaks/interior/exterior/engine compartment)
PHONE NO.
ORGANIZATION
LOCATION/BASE
2
SAFETY ITEMS(Seat belts/markings/horn/warning devices/reflectors/fire extinguishers/mirrors/wipers)
3
LEVELS (Fuel/oil/coolant/power steering/hydraulic/air pressure/transmission/washer fluid)
VEHICLE CONTROL OFFICER OR VEHICLE CONTROL
NONCOMMISSIONED OFFICER RANK /FULL NAME
PHONE NO.
4
CARGO TANK (Tank pads/springs/bolts/vents/manholes/cleanout stubs/ladder/side rails)
5
TANK SUMPS/ F/S SUMPS/AIR TANKS (Drain all daily)
PUMPING SYSTEM/FILTER SEPARATOR/RECOVERY TANKS/METERS
(Piping/valves/vitalics/seals/sampling connection/sensing lines/DP gauge)
6
OPERATOR'S SIGNATURE SIGNIFIES ACCOMPLISHMENT OF CHECKS
(First Initial, Last Name)
7
HOSES/NOZZLES/COUPLERS (Hoses/reels/camlocks/covers/decals/condition/secured)
DAY
SIGNATURE
DAY
SIGNATURE
DAY
SIGNATURE
8
TIRES/RIMS/LUGNUTS/SUSPENSION (Lug nuts/collars/excessive wear/cuts/gouges/dents/cracks)
9
GROUNDING/BONDING HARDWARE (Grounds/reels/cables/clips/clamps/bonding plugs/straps)
11
21
1
10
INTERLOCKS (Aux throttle/pto/pumps/transmission/shifter)
11
AIR/FUEL GAUGES/INSTRUMENTS/CLUSTER/SWITCHES (Bourdon/pressure/dash/panel/toggle)
2
12
22
12
ENGINE/BRAKES/CLUTCHES (Unusual noise/turbo oil feed line/service/parking/proper operation)
13
ELECTRICAL (Lights/batteries/wiring/harnessess/heater defroster/air conditioner/breakers)
3
13
23
VAPOR RECOVERY SYSTEMS/SURGE SUPRESSORS
14
EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT/SECURITY(Fuel shutoffs/override switches/locks/towconnections/
15
cotterpins)
16
OTHER
4
14
24
17
OTHER
MONTHLY ITEMS TO BE CHECKED
DD/MMM
SIGNATURE
5
15
25
18
BATTERIES/BATTERY BOX/HOLDER
HOSE REEL/CHAINS/HAND CRANKS/LIFTS/
PLATFORM
19
6
16
26
EXHAUST SYSTEM/STEERING/JOINTS/SPRINGS/
SHACKLES
20
DRIVE BELTS/PULLEYS/ MOTORS (Air/Hydraulic/
Electrical)
7
17
27
21
SUMP TANK/RECOVERY TANK/FLOAT VALVE/
SIGHT GAUGES)
22
8
18
28
MANUALLY OPERATED VALVES
23
24
BOTTOM-LOADING SYSTEM
9
19
29
25
SPR ADAPTER/POPPET VALVE/NOZZLE STRAINERS
26
WATER SLUG VALVE TEST
10
20
30
27
SEALS/CALIBRATION/DECALS/MARKINGS
28
STATIC GROUND REELS/GROUNDS (Ohms check)
29
OTHER
EQUIPMENT USAGE SECTION
31
30
OTHER
31
TIRE PRESSURE CHECK (Check manufacturer's manual or vehicle for applicable pressure)
BEGINNING ENGINE
DATE (DD/MMM):
REAR PSI:
FRONT PSI:
HOURS:
OPERATOR’S NAME (Print legibly) and SIGNATURE
ENDING ENGINE
Signature & Date Above Certifies FMT Review
HOURS:
(Previous Editions Are Obsolete)
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VEHICLE DISCREPANCY AND MAINTENANCE REPORT
OPERATOR REPORT
REPORTED TO MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE REPORT STATUS
DATE
DISC.
EMPLOYEE
NUMBER
NAME
WORK
ORDER #
STATUS
CODE
ITEM
DISCREPANCY
DATE
DATE/TIME
HOURS
(Print legibly)
(DD/MMM)
FOR LAB USE ONLY
PUMPING SYSTEM OPENED MAINTENANCE NOTIFICATION SECTION
CAUTION/
SAMPLE
RESULTS
(PASS/FAIL)
DATE/TIME
RETURNED
EMPLOYEE
NUMBER
DATE/TIME
NAME OF LAB TECH OR FSC
NOTIFIED (First Initial, Last Name)
DANGER/TAG
REMOVED
ITEM OR LOCATION OF PUMPING SYSTEM OPENED
NOTIFICATION GIVEN
TO SERVICE
(Y or N/A)
STATUS
C = CORRECTED:
D = DELAYED:
N = No Repair Required
W = Waiver of Repair
CF = Carried Forward
D-D for Disposition
CODES
C-P  by Perm Fix
C-T  by Temp Fix
D-P for Parts
D-M for Maint
See AFI 23-302, Chap. 7
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